
SHRI CHINAI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS 

Dr. S. Radhakrishnan Marg. Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 069 

Academic Calendar for year 2016-17 

Sr. No. Day Date Events 

1 Monday 06 June 2016 Academic year begins 

 

2 Monday 13 June 2016 Submission of       

    Teaching Plans 

 

3 Wednesday 15 June 2016   IQAC Meeting  

4 Tuesday 21 June 2016 Selection of CR 

 

5 Wednesday 22 June 2016 Distribution of ID Cards 

 

6  

Tuesday & 

Thursday 

5 & 7 July 2016 And 

12 & 14 July 2016 

Distribution of Library cards 

7  

Friday & Saturday 

15 & 16 July 2016 And 

22 & 23 July 2016 

Library orientation 

8 Tuesday & 

Wednesday 

26 July 2016 & 

27 July  2016 

Distribution of books through Book 

Bank 

 

9 Monday 15 August 2016 Independence Day Celebrations 

 

10 Monday 29 August 2016 Seminar on Career Guidance 

( Dept. BBI & BFM ) 

11 Monday 5 September 2016 Teachers day Celebrations 

 

12 Tuesday to 

Monday 

06 September to 12 September 

2016 

Mid Term Break 

13 Tuesday to 

Monday 

13 September to 19 September 

2016 

Internal Exam 

14 Wednesday 21 September 2016 IQAC Meeting  

15 Thursday 22 September 2016 Seminar on Stress Management 

(Dept. Of  BMS & BAF) 

16 Saturday 24 September 2016 Quiz Competition 

(Dept. Of  Commerce) 

 

17 Monday to Monday 26 September 2016 to 

3 October 2016 

Semester II , IV, VI, ATKT 

Examination 

 

18 Monday to 

Saturday 

October, 2016 (First Week) 

 
DLLE Orientation – I Term 

19 Monday 03 October 2016 Term I Staff Meeting 

20 Tuesday to 

Monday 

04 October to 24 October 2016 External Regular Exam 

 



 

21 Tuesday 25 October 2016 

 

 

Last Day of the I Term 

 

22 Wednesday to 

Monday 

26 October 2016  to 14 

November 2016 
Diwali vacations 

23 Tuesday 15 November 2016 College Reopens 

 

24 Saturday 26 November  2016 Training Programme for Staff 

members 

(Dept. Of Computers & Dep. Of 

Mathematics ) 

 

25 Friday 02 December 2016 Quiz Competition 

(Dept. OF Accountancy) 

 

26 Tuesday 06 December 2016 Term II Staff Meeting 

 

27 Saturday 10 December 2016  IQAC Meeting  

 

28 Saturday 24 December 2016 Seminar on “Career Guidance” 

(Dept. Of Economics ) 

 

29 Sunday to 25 December 2016 to 

1 January 2017 

Winter Break 

 

30 Friday & Saturday 20 January 2017 to 21 January 

2017 

Annual Sports Day 

 

31 Monday & 

Tuesday 

23 January 2017 to 25 January 

2017 
Annual Day (Kala-Vilas) 

32 Thursday 26 January 2017 Celebration of Republic Day 

 

33 Monday to 

Tuesday 

January 2017 (Last week) DLLE Orientation – II Term 

 

34 Wednesday to 

Saturday 

1 February 2017 to 

11 February 2017 
Internal Exam 

35 Thursday to Friday 23 March 2017 to 31 March 

2017 

Semester I, III, V, ATKT 

Examination 

36 Saturday 01 April 2017  IQAC Meeting  

 

37 Wednesday to 

Saturday 

05 April 2017  to 29 April 

2017 

Semester II, IV, VI Regular/ ATKT 

Examination 

 

 

 

NOTE: All the above mentioned dates are tentative and are subject to change  

 


